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GHOLAR DARRELL/GHOLAR TAMARA D
216 NANDINA WAY
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

31-2S-01W-337-04177-150

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
2 10
337.00 1.00/

04/11/2017 MMSR
04/11/2017 MMSR 01/04/2020 JB

04/11/2022 MMLA 0.00 50,000 0 0 50,000
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3

210,368
9,684
50,000

270,052
21,372

248,680
HX HB VX 55,000

193,680
270,052

0

261,235

1112/0369 5/29/2019 WD Q I 01 255,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRANDON WILLIAM A & J

GHOLAR DARRELL & TA

0856/0488 6/29/2011 WD Q V 01 184,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TFB HOLDINGS, INC

BRANDON WILLIAM A &
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MM 5 YR CK, PU XFOB.

ADD HX & VX(DARRELL) FOR 2020-GHOLAR

5 YR PRCL CH, PU CORR TRAV, PU XFOB LN 7-8

5 YR PRCL CH, CORR EXW, PU XFOB LN 5-6

17000286 SCREEN ROOM-CO 0 03/03/2017

201118 SFD-CO 0 01/10/2011

2020HX Base Yr

216 NANDINA WAY, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100

Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 2,149 117.1000 111.24 239,055 2011 2011 0 0 0 12.00 88.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1663

BAS 1,663 100 2011 1,663 162,793

FGR 440 50 2011 220 21,536

FOP 48 30 2011 14 1,370

FSP 458 55 2017 252 24,668

2,609 2,149 210,368

FSP=[YR=2017] W39 S14 E13 N8 E11 S8 E15 BAS=[YR=2011] W15 N8
W11 S8 W13 N8 W14 S11 W2 S19 E2 S11 E14 N9 FOP=[YR=2011] S6
E8 N6 W8$ E39 FGR=[YR=2011] W22 S20 E22 N20$ E3 N9 W3 N15$
N14$.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 89 12 1,068.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2011 2011 3 67 4,293

2 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 17 12 204.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2011 2011 3 67 820

3 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 60 4 240.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2011 2011 3 67 965

4 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 5 7 35.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2011 2011 3 67 141

5 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 204.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2015 2015 3 83 2,540

6 0625 PORT WD UT 0 100 8 8 64.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2013 2013 3 57 219

7 0940 OPEN SHED 0 100 8 7 56.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2016 2016 3 72 161

8 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 4 3 12.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2017 2017 3 76 55

9 0940 OPEN SHED 0 100 12 12 144.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2019 2019 3 85 490

9,684

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


